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ISIN:  CH0466642201

Overview
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Price
122.50 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.81% (-1.00)

CH0466642201
HELN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
6,590 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

122.40 CHF (54)

122.50 CHF (2,644)

123.50 CHF
123.70 CHF
122.30 CHF
123.50 CHF
122.842295 CHF
60,070
7,379,136.65
690

4

15

WKN: 46664220

150.00
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112.50
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75.00
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Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963835,158371373
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0466642201&ID_NOTATION=35833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0466642201&ID_NOTATION=35833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64eaef6f5111a58a781c698531548caeb8c28d3e9cd607383b8f2898f416c09d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fe083682ceca384a&time=1712796907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca375f828249cfe4f61afaa327d2fb9d9279f5e247a66a9ef1b9e9c30145d893&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=826cd8d27faa67d61&time=1712796907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6c175c6c510fc82fc3a86cfbdaf490196b4a862476f2ea478db15793d860c75&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6475caf38d91aeecd&time=1712796907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50c3b76a7a75c81bfe4752f6fdb5d07bc2a0e27a01cb2410f91e12d5b6d17c66&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6bff867f0ea8c59fa&time=1712796907&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5c8427dc36dd57b6dacb2c820076cb25a815bb8de4c562b9556b03f0db3c6fb&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3630f56fdb0db1a9d&time=1712796907&tool=RSC

HELVETIA HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
122.50 CHF

Difference © -081%(-1.00)

General attributes

ISIN CH0466642201
Symbol HELN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,590 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 122.40 CHF (54)
Ask (Ask size) 122.50 CHF (2,644)
Open 123.50 CHF
High 123.70 CHF
Low 122.30 CHF
Close (prev. day) 123.50 CHF
VWAP 122.842295 CHF
Volume (pcs) 60,070
Trading volume 7,379,136.65
Number of trades 690
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.24% -8.79%  +8.99%
Perf (abs.) -4.10 -11.80  +10.10
Beta 0.60 0.49 0.82
Volatility 18.13 17.90 21.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

123.30 CHF (52,131)
126.27 CHF (83,190)
122.12 CHF (74,940)
125.41 CHF (84,549)

132.00 CHF (2024/03/13)

115.60 CHF (2024/01/05)

139.10 CHF (2023/04/17)

114.70 CHF (2023/12/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:31 122.50 CHF 7.38 690
Exchange 09
London Stock 2024/03/ 17:38 122.40 CHF 0.04 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 109.40 EUR  0.00 1

28
FINRA other OTC ~ 2023/09/ 17:57 137.9853 USD 0.07 1
Issues 27
BX Swiss 2024/04/ 18:00 123.976 CHF 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419715427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419715427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4924351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386657870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386657870
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601590
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HELVETIA HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

helvetia A

Contact Details
HELVETIA HOLDING AG

Dufourstrasse 40 - 9001 St. Gallen
Telefon: +41-58-280-10-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@helvetia.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Fabian Rupprecht
Annelise Lischer
Hammerli

Achim Baumstark
André Keller
Barbara Boliger
Beat Muiller

David Ribeaud
Rachel Burri

Roland Bentele

Simon Schneider

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas von
Planta

Gabriela Maria
Payer

Hans Kinzle
Ivo Furrer
René Cotting
Beat Fellmann
Luigi Lubelli
Regula

Walllimann

Yvonne Wicki
Macus

Thomas
Schmuckli-Grob

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@helvetia.com
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